nVént

RMM3 Remote Temperature Module

RECURSOS

nVent RAYCHEM RMM3 is a remote monitoring module
providing temperature monitoring capability for NGC

controllers and monitoring systems. It accepts up to eight

RTDs that measure pipe, vessel, or ambient temperatures.

Multiple units communicate with a single controller to

provide centralized monitoring of temperatures.

Easy to install, program and operate

DIN rail mounted, wide range of configurations

Reliable during long life

ESPECIFICAGOES

Input Type:  Temperature Sensor

Nuamero do .
B Nome do item
catalogo

1244-022749

RMM3
1244-022782

RMM3-24VDC
523420-001
523420-002

Area
Classification

Hazardous

Hazardous

Hazardous

Hazardous

Numero do catalogo Nome do item

1244-022749
RMM3

Table 1/2

Profundidade

60 mm

60 mm

91 mm

91 mm

Table 2/2

Nominal Voltage

115V,230V

Gland Included Altura

N&o 75 mm
N&o 75 mm
Nao 160 mm
Nao 160 mm

Nominal Voltage Type

AC

Input Quantity

Largura

125 mm


https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/pt-br/raychem/products/thm1244-022749
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/pt-br/raychem/products/thm1244-022782
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/pt-br/raychem/products/thm523420-001
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/pt-br/raychem/products/thm523420-002
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/pt-br/raychem/products/thm1244-022749

Numero do catalogo Nome do item Nominal Voltage

1244-022782

RMM3-24VDC 24V
523420-001
115V
523420-002
24V
AVISO

Nominal Voltage Type Largura

DC 125 mm
AC 260 mm
DC 260 mm

Os produtos nVent devem ser instalados e utilizados apenas conforme indicado nas fichas de instrugao do produto e

materiais de treinamento da nVent. As fichas de instrucdo estdo disponiveis em www.nVent.com e com nossos

representantes de atendimento ao cliente nVent. A instalagdo inadequada, uso incorreto, aplicagao incorreta ou outra falha

qualquer em seguir completamente as instru¢des e avisos da nVent podem levar ao mau funcionamento do produto, danos

a propriedade, lesdes corporais graves e morte, e/ou anular sua garantia.
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Our powerful portfolio of brands:

RAYCHEM PYROTENAX TRACER

NUHEAT
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